SPED
Homeschool

THERAPY AT-HOME
RESOURCES

Occupational Therapy

Homeschool OT:_https://www.homeschoolot.com/resources

The Inspired Treehouse: https://theinspiredtreehouse.com/

Miss Jamie O.T.: https://missjaimeot.com/

Therapy Fun Zone: https://therapyfunzone.net/blog/I
The OT Toolbox: https://www.theottoolbox.com/

OT Mom Learning Activities: https://www.ot-mom-learning-activities.com/

Homeschool Therapy Ideas:

https://www.facebook.com/groups/homeschooltherapyideas

Speech Therapy

The Dabbling Speechie: https://thedabblingspeechie.com/blog-posts/
Teaching Talking: https://teachingtalking.com/

Speech Box: https://www.speechboxapp.com/

Home Speech Home: https://www.home-speech-home.com/

Speech 2 U: https://www.speech2u.com/

Super Star Speech: https://www.superstarspeech.com/

Mommy Speech Therapy: https://mommyspeechtherapy.com/

Speech Sprouts Therapy: https://speechsprouts.com/

Visit spedhomeschool.com and empoweredhomeschool.com for more resources
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Vision Therapy & Vision Resources

Eye Can Learn: https://eyecanlearn.com/

Paths to Literacy: https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/

Perkins Learning: https://www.perkins.org/resource-department/el earning/

Vision Therapy Games: https://gbvisiontherapy.com/vision-therapy-resources/games/

Vision Therapy at Home: https://visiontherapyathome.com/simple-activities-visual-

development/

Autism, Sensory & ABA Therapy

And Next Comes L: https://www.andnextcomesl.com/

My Mundane and Miraculous Life: https://www.mymundaneandmiraculouslife.com/
The Autism Helper: https://theautismhelper.com/

Victories-N-Autism: https://www.victoriesnautism.com/

Mosswood Connections: https://www.mosswoodconnections.com/

Autism Classroom Resources: https://autismclassroomresources.com/
Ashi’s Gift: http://ashisgift.blogspot.com/

DISCLAIMER
SPED Homeschool may or may not be affiliated with any of the websites listed on this

download.

Each site on these pages was specifically chosen because of the useful at-home therapy
content provided for parents. SPED Homeschool does not support or deny any claims made
by these sites about the effectiveness of their methods but leaves that to the discretion

of the user.

If you would like to submit a resource to be added to this download please email us at

of fice@spedhomeschool.com

Visit spedhomeschool.com and empoweredhomeschool.com for more resources
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